IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CONVENT SCHOOL
ACTIVITIES , EVENTS & COMPETITIONS 2023 - 2024

14th Feb.- 28th Feb.= Final/Annual exam

11th March - Result Day
20™ March- School Reopens

APRIL- 2023

APRIL DAYS EVENTS
1.4.23. SATURDAY
2.4.23 SUNDAY
3.4.23 MONDAY
4.4.23 TUESDAY Mabhavir Jayanti '
5.4.23. WEDNESDAY
6.4.23 THURSDAY Special Assembly
7.4.23 FRIDAY
8.4.23 SATURDAY
9.4.23 SUNDAY EASTER .
10.4.23 MONDAY CLASS BEGINS FOR NURSERY
11.4.23 TUESDAY Monoacting (6-12)

Look Alike Competition (K.G & Primary) = =
[In zero period] -

12.4.23 WEDNESDAY

13.4.23 THURSDAY Quiz On Constitution (1 - 12) o
[Assembly] L

14.4.23 FRIDAY Ambedkar Jayanti 3

15.4.23 SATURDAY

16.4.23 SUNDAY _:

17.4.23. MONDAY

18.4.23 TUESDAY Sketching (Senior, Primary, K.G Group.) =
[zero period] -

19.4.23 WEDNESDAY \

20.4.23 THURSDAY

21.4.23 FRIDAY

22.4.23 SATURDAY Ramzan Id / Eid-Ul-Fitar )

23.4.23 SUNDAY '

24.4.23 MONDAY -

25.4.23 TUESDAY Investiture Ceremony -

26.4.23 WEDNESDAY

27.4.23 THURSDAY

28.4.23 FRIDAY

29.4.23 SATURDAY Poster Making On International Year Of Belie
[Zero period]

R 30.4.23 SUNDAY




MAY-2023

I 1.5.23 MONDAY FIRST UNIT TEST
International Worker's Day
2.5.23 TUESDAY
3.5.23 WEDNESDAY
| 4.5.23 THURSDAY
¢4 : 5.5.23 FRIDAY Buddha Purnima
3 6.5.23 SATURDAY
H 7.5.23 SUNDAY
i 8.5.23 MONDAY SUMMER CAMP
(D Mother's Day Celebration
' . ( Card Making - K.G & Primary
4 and Poetry - 6 To 8)
T [zero period]
9.5.23 TUESDAY PTM
. 10.5.23 WEDNESDAY SUMMER CAMP
". 11.5.23 THURSDAY SUMMER CAMP
¥ 1112.5.23 FRIDAY SUMMER CAMP
13.5.23 SATURDAY SUMMER CAMP
14.5.23 SUNDAY
15.5.23 MONDAY SUMMER CAMP
16.5.23 TUESDAY SUMMER CAMP
17.5.23 WEDNESDAY SUMMER CAMP
18.5.23 THURSDAY SUMMER CAMP
19.5.23 FRIDAY SUMMER CAMP
20.5.23 SATURDAY SUMMER CAMP
21.5.23 SUNDAY Summer Vacation
22.5.23 MONDAY Summer Vacation
23.5.23 TUESDAY Summer Vacation
24.5.23 WEDNESDAY Summer Vacation
25.5.23 THURSDAY Summer Vacation
26.5.23 FRIDAY Summer Vacation
27.5.23 SATURDAY Summer Vacation
28.5.23 SUNDAY Summer Vacation
29.5.23 MONDAY Summer Vacation
30.5.23 TUESDAY Summer Vacation
31.5.23 WEDNESDAY Summer Vacation




1.6.23
2.6.23
3.6.23
4.6.23
5.6.23
6.6.23
7.6.23
8.6.23
9.6.23
10.6.23
11.6.23
12.6.23
13.6.23
14.6.23
15.6.23
16.6.23
17.6.23
18.6.23
19.6.23
20.6.23
21.6.23
22.6.23
23.6.23
24.6.23
25.6.23
26.6.23
27.6.23
28.6.23
29.6.23
30.6.23

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation

SCHOOL REOPEN FOR 9TH TO 12TH




SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY SCHOOL REOPEN FOR NUR TO 8TH
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY Fireless Cooking (K.G & 1 To 12)
[zero period]
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY Table Manner
[Zero period]

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY Sister's Day / Mt. Carmel House Feast

(Yellow house)
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY Fancy Dress (K.G & 1 To 5)
Debate (6-8) On Digital Technology Making
Children's Lives Better & Extempore (9 - 12)
[Zero period]
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY Muhuarram
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY




%AUGUST

2.8.23
3.8.23
4.8.23
5.8.23

6.8.23
7.8.23
8.8.23

9.8.23
10.8.23
11.8.23

12.8.23
13.8.23
14.8.23

15.8.23

16.8.23
17.8.23
18.8.23
19.8.23

20.8.23
21.8.23
22.8.23

23.8.23
24.8.23
25.8.23
26.8.23

27.8.23
28.8.23

DAYS
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

AUGUST-2023

| DAYA DM INY

Flower Making Competition Using Paper,Socks,
Stockings, Ribbons, etc.
(K.G & 1To8)
Face Painting (National Symbols) 9 To 12[Zero
period]

NUR./LKG DAY

KG & 1 To 7 Recitation / 8 to 12 AppDesigning
[Zero period]

Card Making (K.G & 1 to 5),Collage (6
to 8) and
Dance (9 to 12) on Independence Day[Zero period]

ELOMIME- Interhouse[Zero
period]
Independence Day -
Patriotic Singing Competition

Best Out of Waste ( KG & 1 to 12)[Zero
period]

English Elocution (Interhouse)
(Zero period)

Rakhi Making Competition(zero
period)

Rakshabandhan Celebration
(zero period)
RAKSHABANDHAN




v

2.9.23
3.9.23
4.9.23

S
6.9.23
7.9.23
8.9.23
9.9.23

10.9.23.

11.9.23
12.9.23
13.9.23
14.9.23
15.9.23

16.9.2
17.9.23
18.9.23
19.9.23
20.9.23
21.9.23
22.9.23
23.9.23

24.9.23
25.9.23
26.9.23
27.9.23
28.9.23
29.9.23

SEPTEMBER

SEPTEVMBER-2023

DAYS

/\

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

EVENTS

Mother Teresa's House Feast

(Blue House)
[Assembly]
Teacher's Day
Janmashtami

Hindi Debate/ Recitation /
Elocution
(Zero period)

HALF YEARLY EXAM

Solo Singing Class wise
( Unity is strength)
[Zero period]

ID-E-MILAD*
Speech & Skit
( Gandhi Jayanti Theme)
[Zero period]
PTM



3.10.23

4.10.23

5.10.23
6.10.23
7.10.23
8.10.23
9.10.23
10.10.23

11.10.23
12.10.23
13.10.23
14.10.23
15.10.23
16.10.23

17.10.23.

18.10.23
19.10.23
20.10.23
21.10.23

22.10.23.

23.10.23
24.10.23
25.10.23
26.10.23

27.10.23

28.10.23

29.10.23

30.10.23
31.10.23

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

OCTOBER-2023

EVENTS

Gandhi Jayanti
[Assembly]
English Debate
[Zero period]

St. Theresa's Feast (Red House)

[Assembly]

School Picnic

Chess Competition (Interhouse)
[Zero period]

Collage Making for Middle School
( Dusshera)
and Role Play(K.G & Primary)
[Zero period]

Maha Navami
Vijay Dasmi / Dussehra

Clay Modelling Activity
[Zero period]

Inaugural Ceremony Of Silver Jubilee/

Annual Educational Exhibition




NOVEMBER- 2023

]%I;OVEMBER DAYS EVENTS
THURSDAY
3.11.23 FRIDAY
- 4.11.23 SATURDAY
. 5.11.23 SUNDAY
: 6.11.23 MONDAY
] 7.11.23 TUESDAY K.G & 1 to 5- Diya Decoration
6 To 8- Kalash Decoration
‘{.;@ 9 To 12 - Rangoli
ﬂ' [Zero period]
: 8.11.23 WEDNESDAY
( _ 9.11.23 THURSDAY Diwali Celebration
! [Assembly]
3 10.11.23 FRIDAY
‘ir" 11.11.23. SATURDAY Children's Day
12.11.23 SUNDAY Deepawali
13.11.23 MONDAY Deepawali
‘ 14.11.23 TUESDAY Deepawali
15.11.23 WEDNESDAY Bhai Duj
16.11.23 THURSDAY Mother Veronica's House Feast
(Green
House )
[Assembly]
17.11.23 FRIDAY Poster making on International day
for preventing the Exploitation of
Environment in War
(zero period)
18.11.23 SATURDAY
19.11. SUNDAY
20.11.23 MONDAY IT Unit Test / I PRE-BOARD
21.11.23 TUESDAY
22.11.23 WEDNESDAY
23.11.23 THURSDAY
24.11.23 FRIDAY Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyron
Day
25.11.23 SATURDAY
26.11.23 SUNDAY
27.11.23 MONDAY Guru Nanak's Birthday
28.11.23 TUESDAY First Week Of Advent

[Assembly]
29.11.23 WEDNESDAY



'U DECEMBER

2.12.23
3.12.23
4.12.23

5.12.23

6.12.23
7.12.23
8.12.23
9.12.23
10.12.23
11.12.23

12.12.23
13.12.23
14.12.23
15.12.23
16.12.23
17.12.23

ISS12523.

19.12.23
20.12.23
21.12.23
22.12.23
2337005
24.12.23
25.12.23
26.12.23
27.12.23
28.12.23
29.12.23
30.12.23

31.12.23

DECEMBER- 2023

DAYS

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

| DAYA O IN)

2nd Week Of Advent
[Assembly]
Group Song
(zero period)

PTM

3rd Week Of Advent
[Assembly]

Sports Day (Inter House)

4th Week Of Advent / Farewell
[Assembly]

II PRE-BOARD

Christmas Carnival

CHRISTMAS Holiday

THANKS GIVING
{special assembly}
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3.1.24
4.1.24
5.1.24
6.1.24
7.1.24
8.1.24
9.1.24
10.1.24
11.1.24
12.1.24

13.1.24
14.1.24
15.1.24
16.1.24
17.1.24
18.1.24
19.1.24
20.1.24
21.1.24
22.1.24
23.1.24
24.1.24

25.1.24
26.1.24
27.1.24
28.1.24
29.1.24
30.1.24
31.1.24

JANUARY - 2024

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY

Welcome of New Year

SCHOOL REOPEN
National Youth Day
[Assembly]

Makar Sankanti

Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

Tableau making Competition on
Republic Day
[Zero period]
Hazarat Ali's Birthday
Republic Day



FEBRUARY

| 1.2.24
2.2.24
3.2.24

4.2.24
5.2.24
6.2.24

7.2.24
8.2.24
9.2.24
10.2.24

11.2.24
12.2.24
13.2.24
14.2.24
15.2.24
16.2.24
17.2.24
18.2.24
19.2.24
20.2.24
21.2.24
22.2.24
23.2.24
24.2.24
25.2.24
26.2.24
27.2.24
28.2.24
29.2.24

FEBRUARY- 2024

DAYS

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

EVENTS

Cancer day ( Poster Making Competition
1to 12)
[Zero period]

G.K. Quiz
[Zero period]

Safer Internet Day ( Essay Competition) 9
to 12
[Zero period]

FINAL EXAM
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1.3.24
2.3.24
3.3.24
4.3.24
53.24
6.3.24
7.3.24
8.3.24
9.3.24
10.3.24
11.3.24
12.3.24
13.3.24
14.3.24
15.3.24
16.3.24
17.3.24
18.3.24
19.3.24
20.3.24
21.3.24
22.3.24
23.3.24
24.3.24
25.3.24
26.3.24
27.3.24
28.3.24
29.3.24
30.3.24

31.3.24

MARCH- 2024

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MAHA SHIVARATRI
PTM

Report Card Distribution

School Reopen (NEW SESSION 2024 — 2025)

Holi

Holi
Holi

Good Friday

Easter Day




